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DOMMERE:

Helle Nielsen

Simone Grønhøj

Morten Stefanou



BØRN STAR SOLO  

19 Olivia Brock Brammer Søborg

20 Sofie Skyttegaard Hansen Søborg

BØRN SUPER STAR SOLO

6 Solveig Salling Søborg

7 Alma Vincentz Andersen Søborg

8 Anna Luna Camradt Søborg

9 Benedicte Bustrup Søborg

10 Clara Fie Vikkelsø Frisken Søborg

11 Emilia Gandorf Micaelsen Søborg

12 Emmely Ritzau Søborg

13 Fie Rohde Durlev Albertslund

14 Flora  Emilie Folden Lund Søborg

15 Freja Rasmussen Albertslund

16 Ida Petersen Albertslund

17 Isabella Kilburn Køge B.

18 Sally Feldt Søborg

BØRN MALE SOLO

21 Pelle Folden Lund Søborg

22 Anton Lander Selck Søborg

23 Elvin Raimovski Ringsted J

JUNIOR 1 STAR SOLO

75 Amanda Schou Brøndbyøster

76 Asta Bendixen Taastrup

77 Caroline Rasmussen Slagelse Z

78 Elvira Griff Blom-Hanssen Køge B.

79 Emilie Nielsen Køge B.

80 Freja Folkmann Slagelse Z

81 Ida Andersen Nykøbing FL

82 Liva Giliamsen Andersson Køge B.

83 Louise Noer Køge B.

84 Lucca Eilert Breschel Hillerød C

85 Lærke Lucia Hagerup Andersen Brøndbyøster

86 Marie Frederiksen Brønshøj

87 Mille Buch Morild Brøndbyøster

88 Ronja Grangaard Nykøbing FL

89 Silas Jørgensen Hessner Nelin Herlev

90 Thea Kjærgaard Taastrup

91 Victoria Kilburn Køge B.



JUNIOR 1 SUPER STAR SOLO

53 Andrea Vincentz Andersen Søborg

54 Havin Baran Albertslund

55 Hawa Jalloh Søborg

56 Marie Louise Bech Andersen Søborg

57 Rosa Vestergård Madsen Albertslund

58 Signe Liebgen Søborg

JUNIOR 1 MALE SOLO

118 Emil Stenlund København MK

119 Hector Vikkelsø Frisken Søborg

120 Tobias Niemann Ballerup

BØRN SUPER STAR DUO

1 Solveig Salling & Pelle Folden Lund Søborg

2 Emilia Gandorf Micaelsen & Benedicte Bustrup Søborg

3 Flora  Emilie Folden Lund & Anton Lander Selck Søborg

4 Ida Petersen & Freja Rasmussen Albertslund

5 Sally Feldt & Alma Vincentz Andersen Søborg

JUNIOR 1 STAR DUO

34 Freja Folkmann & Caroline Rasmussen Slagelse Z

35 Isabella Lønbo Jørgensen & Louise Noer Køge B.

36 Karoline Hermann & Elvira Griff Blom-Hanssen Køge B.

37 Matilde Weidemann & Oscar Stahlfest Solrød

38 Mille Buch Morild & Amanda Schou Brøndbyøster

39 Sofie Skyttegaard Hansen & Catherine Elisabeth Bech Søborg

JUNIOR 1 SUPER STAR DUO

24 Isabella Kilburn & Victoria Kilburn Køge B.

25 Isabella Maria Vilhelmsen & Isolde Koefoed Søborg

26 Maja Olsen & Yasmin Hjort Søborg



BØRN DEBUTANT ROCK´N´ROLL

1 Julius Marsner Andersen & Isabella Heidemann Albertslund

2 Elvin Raimovski & Anne-Sofie Mullings Ullström Ringsted J

JUNIOR DEBUTANT ROCK`N`ROLL

3 Nanna Bøhling-Petersen & Thea Kjærgaard Taastrup

BØRN NATIONAL ROCK`N`ROLL

4 Magnus Holde Hjelmgaard & Laura Haagensen Solrød

JUNIOR NATIONAL ROCK`N`ROLL

5 Gustav Emil Ibsen Jensen & Sandy Berling Køge B.

JUNIOR 2 STAR DUO

40 Asta Bendixen & Sophie Wangaa Bækgaard Taastrup

41 Cecilie Olsson & Ida Andersen Nykøbing FL

42 Daniella Hildebrand & Julie Sahl Albertslund

43 Emilie Nielsen & Emma Sofie Speiermann Køge B.

44 Ida Bay Nielsen & Nanna Bøhling-Petersen Taastrup

45 Liva Giliamsen Andersson & Kaya E Køcher Køge B.

46 Mathilde Hansen & Victoria Bech Madsen Aalborg

47 Rosa Vestergård Madsen & Julie Svinth Albertslund

48 Trine Stenkilde & Anna Kragballe Køge B.

49 Victoria Shange & Olivia Åberg Søborg

JUNIOR 2 SUPER STAR DUO

27 Clara Lunddahl & Josephine Karlsson Nykøbing FL

28 Linea Jacobsen & Mathilde Illerup Solrød

29 Marie Brinch & Sidsel Faldt Albertslund

UNGDOM STAR DUO

50 Jonas Laier Magnussen & Cecilie Olsen Taastrup

51 Linnea Olejas & Freja Stuhr Feddersen København MK

52 Silje Breschel & Ditte Helmuth Hillerød C

UNGDOM SUPER STAR DUO

30 Camilla Sindesen & Ida Dittler Køge B.

31 Freya Korndrup & Natasja Sørensen Slagelse Z

VOKSEN SUPER STAR DUO

32 Katrine Jarlkov & Sofia Olsen Korff Køge B.

33 Line Bille Hansen & Lærke Carlslund Nykøbing F KB



BØRN DEBUTANT JITTERBUG

6 Julius Marsner Andersen & Isabella Heidemann Albertslund

7 Frida Bang Liebst & Esther Gammelgaard Solrød

8 Victor Bjørn & Linn Petersen Taastrup

9 Magnus Holde Hjelmgaard & Laura Haagensen Solrød

10 Elvin Raimovski & Anne-Sofie Mullings Ullström Ringsted J

JUNIOR DEBUTANT JITTERBUG

11 Oscar Stahlfest & Matilde Weidemann Solrød

JUNIOR NATIONAL JITTERBUG

12 Nanna Bøhling-Petersen & Thea Kjærgaard Taastrup

13 Gustav Emil Ibsen Jensen & Sandy Berling Køge B.

VOKSEN NATIONAL JITTERBUG

14 Niclas Dalgaard & Ida Sand Pedersen Ringsted J

15 Oliver Hammarlund & Rikke Larsen Taastrup

16 Jacob Pedersen & Emma Andersen Ringsted J

SENIOR NATIONAL JITTERBUG

17 Tommy Jensen & Annika Kardel Ringsted J

JUNIOR 2 STAR SOLO

92 Amelia Kozak Nykøbing FL

93 Anna Kragballe Køge B.

94 Camilla Johne Herlev

95 Cecilie Olsson Nykøbing FL

96 Cecilie Olsen Taastrup

97 Celine Corinth Brøndbyøster

98 Daniella Hildebrand Albertslund

99 Emilie Tandrup Viborg

100 Freja Karlson Nykøbing FL

101 Isabell Venø Petersen Herlev

102 Isabella Vogt Taastrup

103 Laura Broskov Pedersen Køge B.

104 Laura Devantie Hillerød C

105 Lærke Carlslund Nykøbing F KB

106 Mathilde Hansen Aalborg

107 Matilde Riber Brandstrup Aarhus V

108 Mikela Hai Ping Ottosen Roskilde

109 Mira Andersen Slagelse Z

110 Nanna Bøhling-Petersen Taastrup

111 Victoria Bech Madsen Aalborg



JUNIOR 2 SUPER STAR SOLO

59 Josephine Karlsson Nykøbing FL

60 Marie Krogstrup Nykøbing FL

61 Marie Brinch Albertslund

62 Mathilde Illerup Solrød

63 Olivia Åberg Søborg

64 Rebecca Gertsen Albertslund

65 Sidsel Faldt Albertslund

UNGDOM STAR SOLO

112 Clara Rasmussen Slagelse Z

113 Julie Tønnes Solrød

114 Malou Park Viborg

115 Victoria Wang Christiansen København MK

116 Vida Engsager Søborg

UNGDOM SUPER STAR SOLO

66 Emma Annfeldt Herlev

67 Isabella Messina Jensen Hillerød C

68 Natasja Sørensen Slagelse Z

UNGDOM MALE SOLO

121 Jonas Laier Magnussen Taastrup

122 Marcus Engel Nielsen Hillerød

123 Ruben Jonsman Hillerød C

VOKSEN STAR SOLO

117 Christina P. Schmidt Ballerup

VOKSEN SUPER STAR SOLO

69 Anne Trier Lærke Roskilde

70 Isabella Bæckmann Jørgensen Næstved A

71 Karolina Kozak Nykøbing FL

72 Nana Holm Næstved A

73 Simone B. Lautrup Roskilde

74 Sofia Olsen Korff Køge B.

VOKSEN MALE SOLO

124 Søren Krogh Nykøbing FL

125 Tobias Dahl København MK

126 Tobias Wismarch Nykøbing FL


